

Sponsorship Benefits

\$25,000 Change-Maker

- Opportunity to present Good Works Under 40 Award on November 7 reception at The Joule
- Full page ad in event program (dimensions will be provided)
- Listing in at least 1 Dallas Morning News ad (Must be received by Monday, October 22)
- Recognition on The Dallas Foundation social media sites (Facebook, Instagram, Twitter)
- Listing in event program and signage
- Invitation for 10 guests to attend the Good Works Under 40 Awards reception on November 7 at The Joule

\$10,000 Influencer

- Opportunity to present People's Choice Award on November 7 reception at The Joule
- Half page ad in event program (dimensions will be provided)
- Listing in at least 1 Dallas Morning News ad (Must be received by Monday, October 22)
- Recognition on The Dallas Foundation social media sites (Facebook, Instagram, Twitter)
- Listing in event program and signage
- Invitation to 6 guests to attend the Good Works Under 40 Awards reception on November 7 at The Joule

\$5,000 Collaborator

- Listing in at least 1 Dallas Morning News ad (Must be received by Monday, October 22)
- Recognition on The Dallas Foundation social media sites (Facebook, Instagram, Twitter)
- Listing in event program and signage
- Invitation to 4 guests to attend the Good Works Under 40 Awards reception on November 7 at The Joule

\$1,000 Partner

- Recognition on The Dallas Foundation social media sites (Facebook, Instagram, Twitter)
- Listing in event program and signage
- Invitation to 2 guests to attend the Good Works Under 40 Awards reception on November 7 at The Joule

For more information or to become a sponsor, contact Mackenzie Causey, donor services officer, at mcausey@dallasfoundation.org or 214-741-9898.